1 1. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Physical distancing has left me feeling lonely or isolated
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Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 131 875 262 398 122 37 37 99 155 127 47 677
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
543 66 477 130 212 78 19 23 48 126 68 34 315
Top 2 Box (Net) 54% 56% 54% 51% 53% 69% 36% 65% 48% 71% 55% 73% 48%
173 21 152 34 59 26 12 3 20 38 18 2 115
Strongly agree 17% 18% 17% 14% 15% 23% 24% 9% 20% 22% 15% 5% 17%
* * * %k * %k * K* * *
369 44 325 95 153 52 6 20 28 88 50 31 200
Somewhat agree 37% 38% 37% 38% 38% 46% 12% 56% 28% 50% 40% 68% 30%
463 52 411 122 188 35 33 12 51 50 56 12 344
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 46% 44% 46% 49% 47% 31% 64% 35% 52% 29% 45% 27% 52%
316 42 274 73 140 17 25 6 42 40 45 5 226
Somewhat disagree 31% 36% 31% 29% 35% 15% 49% 17% 42% 23% 36% 11% 34%
147 10 137 49 49 18 8 7 9 11 11 7 118
Strongly disagree 15% 9% 15% 20% 12% 16% 15% 19% 9% 6% 9% 16% 18%
1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1 2. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - | am using technology to stay close with friends or family
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Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 131 875 262 398 122 37 37 99 155 127 47 677
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
933 114 819 236 379 103 44 33 93 164 110 41 618
Top 2 Box (Net) 93% 96% 92% 93% 95% 91% 86% 94% 93% 93% 89% 90% 94%
* * * %k * k. * * * *
514 63 450 115 221 62 26 16 48 90 55 23 346
Strongly agree 51% 54% 51% 46% 55% 55% 50% 46% 48% 51% 44% 50% 52%
* * * %k * %k * * * *
419 50 369 120 158 41 18 17 45 74 55 18 272
Somewhat agree 42% 43% 42% 48% 39% 36% 35% 48% 45% 42% 44% 40% 41%
* * * %k %k k. * * * *
73 4 69 17 22 10 7 2 7 13 14 5 42
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 7% 4% 8% 7% 5% 9% 14% 6% 7% 7% 11% 10% 6%
* * * %k * %k * * * *
60 4 57 12 18 8 7 2 7 11 14 5 31
Somewhat disagree 6% 3% 6% 5% 1% 7% 14% 6% 7% 6% 11% 10% 5%
* * k% * k. * * L* *
13 1 12 4 4 2 - - - 1 * - 11
Strongly disagree 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% - - - 1% * - 2%
ES * * %k * %k * * * *
1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1 3. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - Once the spread of COVID-19 is contained in Canada, I'm confident that things like work, school and social life will return to normal - the way
things were before the pandemic

Conservati| Liberal DK | have lam lama
ve Party Party been laid | working small
my normal | business

hours, but | owner and

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 131 875 262 398 122 37 37 929 155 127 47 677
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
652 70 582 154 267 81 33 23 58 124 83 26 418
Top 2 Box (Net) 65% 59% 66% 61% 67% 71% 64% 65% 58% 70% 67% 57% 63%
* * * %k * %k * * * *
172 21 151 30 86 18 9 5 15 40 20 10 103
Strongly agree 17% 18% 17% 12% 21% 16% 17% 15% 15% 23% 16% 21% 16%
* C * XS * %k * * * *
480 49 431 123 181 63 24 18 43 84 64 16 316
Somewhat agree 48% 41% 49% 49% 45% 56% 47% 50% 43% 47% 51% 35% 48%
* * * %k * %k * * * *
354 48 306 98 134 32 19 12 42 52 41 20 241
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 35% 41% 34% 39% 33% 29% 36% 35% 42% 30% 33% 43% 37%
* * * %k * %k * * * *
293 41 252 80 117 26 12 10 34 41 31 19 202
Somewhat disagree 29% 35% 28% 32% 29% 23% 22% 30% 34% 23% 25% 41% 31%
* * EXS * K * * * *
61 7 54 18 16 6 7 2 7 11 10 1 39
Strongly disagree 6% 6% 6% 7% 4% 5% 14% 5% 7% 6% 8% 2% 6%
* * * %k * %k * * * *
1006 118 888 252 400 113 52 35 100 176 124 46 660
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,1/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E/F/G/H,I/}/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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